04.12.2021
[32] CMM Cono feTtn (2014 u mn.), 31. (WSCh) T'PAH-ITPU

KomaHna/Homep opon/Kny6

MecTo
1

1

Ne  TaHuopb

66 [lapxomeHko EnnzaseTta

47 Bapnakosa Co(bs

128 )Kapkosa Mapusa

122 Pycckux MunaHa

72 XanuTtoBa AgenuHa

Cyabu | Judges

~N O Uk W N

besnos
puweHkKo
KannuH
Kosnosa
JIbBOBCKas
Manukos
YymapuHa
Mopo308
Xancapos

Anekcen
Jlapuca
AHppen
JlogMnna
VL]
EBreHuin
AneHa
Makcum
MrapngbaH

z
62.0

59.0

54.0

44.0

36.0

Slow Waltz
3333333

2333233

2333122

2223222

2222122

Cha Cha
3333332

2333333

2333332

2322132

1122122

Konelick, Poccus

YenabuHck

YenabuHck, Poccus
YenabuHck, Poccus
YenabuHck, Poccus
YensbuHck, Poccus
HonronepeBeHckoe (YensbuHckasa 06n.), Poccus

Konenck

YenabuHck, Poccus

S
3333333

2333333

2333332

1322132

1222122

Konenck

OaHchun
JonronepeBeHckoe
(YenabuHckas obn.)
Tpuymd
YensabuHck

CLU BepoHuka
YensabuHck

CLL BepoHuka
HlonropgepeBeHckoe
(YensbuHckasn 06.1.)
Tpuymdy



