04.12.2021 [32] СММ Соло Дети (2014 и мл.), Зт. (WSCh) ГРАН-ПРИ

Final								
Место	Nº	Танцоры	Σ	Slow Waltz	Cha Cha	S	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	66	Пархоменко Елизавета	62.0	3333333	3333332	3333333	_	Копейск Дансфил
1	47	Варлакова Софья	59.0	2333233	2333333	2333333	_	Долгодеревенское (Челябинская обл.) Триумф
1	128	Жаркова Мария	54.0	2333122	2333332	2333332	_	Челябинск СШ Вероника
2	122	Русских Милана	44.0	2223222	2322132	1322132	_	Челябинск СШ Вероника
3	72	Халитова Аделина	36.0	2222122	1122122	1222122	_	Долгодеревенское (Челябинская обл.) Триумф

Суд	Судьи   Judges								
1	Белов	Алексей	Копейск, Россия						
2	Грищенко	Лариса	Челябинск						
3	Каплин	Андрей	Челябинск, Россия						
4	Козлова	Людмила	Челябинск, Россия						
5	Львовская	Лидия	Челябинск, Россия						
6	Маликов	Евгений	Челябинск, Россия						
7	Чумарина	Алена	Долгодеревенское (Челябинская обл.), Россия						
-1	Морозов	Максим	Копейск						
0	Хайсаров	Гарифьян	Челябинск, Россия						